COMPOSITE CYLINDERS
316SS/ COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION CYLINDERS
316SS/ Composite Cylinders
Features
Rod & Tie Rods: Made from high-strength,
corrosion resistant 316 Stainless Steel
Versatile: Developed for pressure ratings of
150 psi, bore sizes available from 1-1/2” thru 5”

Composite Cylinders
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Ordering Information
Composite cylinders materials may be applied to I5 air motor or low pressure Hydrocillator
(Hyd. pressure 1,000 psi max)
MP1 - CS - 2B - 24S - .75R - .5/ MF - 6FSR1 - 6FS - C1
Bore Size
1.50= 1-1/2”
2.00=  2”
2.50= 2-1/2”
3.25= 3-1/4”
4.00=  4”
5.00= 5”
6.00= 6”
Stroke
Specify Stroke
Length
Rod Dia.
.75=  3/4”
1.00=  1”
1.38= 1-3/8”
1.75= 1-3/4”
Thread Size
(Standard Sizes)
.5= .50-20
.88= .88-14
1.25= 1.25-12
1.50= 1.50-12
(Many other thread
sizes available.)
Composite/
Stainless
Steel
Cylinder
Type
M= Male
F= Female
Port Size
6FS= 6 Female SAE
8FS= 8 Female SAE
C= Coarse
F= Fine
Rod End
Position
1= Position 1
2= Position 2
3= Position 3
4= Position 4
Port Size
6FS= 6 Female SAE
8FS= 8 Female SAE
Cap End
Position
1= Position 1
2= Position 2
3= Position 3
4= Position 4
1
4
2
3
COMPOSITE CYLINDERS
316SS/ COMPOSITE CONSTRUCTION CYLINDERS
316SS/ Composite Cylinders
31341 Friendship Drive, Magnolia, TX 77355  •  Tel.: 281-259-7768 Fax: 281-259-7249  •  www.hyvair.com
Dimensional Data
MM
D
ACROSS
FLATS
T
A
W F G